

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>1st R/A Bill</u>					
<u>Name of work -</u>					
Const. of					
road from Siithi					
PMAS road to					
Jagannathpur in					
Gannaha block.					
<u>Agency -</u>					
Ravi Kumar					
<u>Agree. No. -</u>					
63/2020-21					
<u>Date of W.O. to C -</u>					
30-4-2020					
<u>Time required -</u>					
29-01-2021					
<u>Agree. value -</u>					
Rs 2890252.00					
@ 10% below					
<u>Length -</u>					
0.365 km.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① 1	Cont. to reference 2 working R.M. Qty P. (12) = 0.37 km @ Rs 11721.56 / km = Rs 4337.00				
② 2	Cont. to reference for filler/burial - Bt Qty P. (12) = 0.37 km @ Rs 13060.82 / km = Rs 4833.00				
③ 3	clearing and grubbing wood land - E/F Qty P. (12) = 0.11 Hq @ Rs 51133.76 / Hq = Rs 5625.00				
④ 4	Cont. to embankment lead upto 100m - E/F Qty P. (19) = 102.99 m ³ @ Rs 174.74 / m ³ = Rs 18017.00				

Continuation

= Rs 32812.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 8 32812.00
⑤ Cont of sub grade & earthen shoulder —					
				TS 1 F	
Qty P- (11)					
					= 1146.69 m ³
Cost 176.58 / m ³					
					= 8 202483.00
⑥ Cont of cement concrete					
1. d ubh 100 —					
Qty P- (12)					
					= 240.52 m ³
Cost 58.70 / m ³					
					= 8 14107.00
⑦ Cont of G.S.B grt material —					
Qty P- (13)					
					= 300.68 m ³
Cost 3687.55 / m ³					
					= 8 1108773.00
⑧ Pav. & laying W.B.M grt					
9 —					
Qty P- (13)					
					= 104.38 m ³
Cost 4562.37 / m ³					
					= 8 476220.00

Continuation

Cost ~~8~~ 1834395.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = $\text{Rs } 1834395.00$
(9) Prov. 2 applying					
primer coat — B.F.					
qty P. (M)					
					= 1391.63 m^2
					Rate $\text{Rs } 45.02/\text{m}^2$
					= $\text{Rs } 62657.00$
(10) Prov. 2 applying					
face coat — B.F.					
qty P. (M)					
					= 1391.63 m^2
					Rate $\text{Rs } 15.20/\text{m}^2$
					= $\text{Rs } 21292.00$
(11) Prov. 2 laying					
Mix seal surfacing					
— — — B.F.					
qty P. (M)					
					= 1391.63 m^2
					Rate $\text{Rs } 238.05/\text{m}^2$
					= $\text{Rs } 331278.00$
(12) Prov. 2 filling d.R.C.C.					
M. 15 cm — stone — B.F.					
qty P. (M)					
					= 1 No
					Rate $\text{Rs } 2693.35/\text{No}$
					= $\text{Rs } 2693.00$
(13) 200 mm stone					
					= 1 No
					Rate $\text{Rs } 675.87/\text{No}$
					= $\text{Rs } 676.00$

Continuation

Total $\text{Rs } 2252985.00$

Continuation

2357838.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 23	57838.00
(18) 25	600mm equilateral				
	triangle signboard				
	qty. (20)				
	= 4 No				
	CR 36	49.75	/ No		
				BF 145	99.00
(19) 27	600 x 450 mm rectangular				
	signboard			EIF	
	qty. (20)				
	= 2 No				
	CR 4288.55	/ No		BF 85	77.00

(20) 28	900mm side octagon				
	signboard			EIF	
	qty. (20)				
	= 2 No				
	CR 82	45.40	/ No		
				BF 164	91.00
(21) 29	Prov. 2 layer of 3mm				
	Rec HP			BIA	
	qty. (20)				
	= 15.00 m				
	CR 843.68	/ Rm			
				BF 126	55.00

CR 2410160.00
Continuation

Continuation Ravi Kumar
Hand 28.1.21
DE

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Concrete G.T. material</u>					
(I) B.W	—		1490.00 m ³		
(II) C-Sand	—		2.00 m ³		
(III) Stone rubble	—		6.70 m ³		
(IV) Stone dust	—		0.45 m ³		
(V) Stone chips	—		37.60 m ³		
(VI) Emul. grey sett	—		1.20 t.		
(VII) Emul. grey (RS-1)	—		0.40 t.		
(VIII) Bitumen (S-90)	—		2.65 t.		
<u>Hand</u>					

OB

(I) Work has been completed
Satisfactory.

(II) Subsequent test has been
during execution of
work -

(III) No any other payment
are due to Contractor

Ravi Kumar

Hand
28.1.21
OB